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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

AS AT JUNE 30, 2022

NO. OF SHARE-HOLDING TOTAL SHARES
SHAREHOLDERS FROM TO HELD
1,309 1 100 59,455
1,239 101 500 299,932
447 501 1,000 300,802
496 1,001 5000 1,007,220
61 5001 10,000 451,230
20 10,001 15,000 261,924
8 15,001 20,000 135724
14 20,001 25,000 311,684
5 25,001 30,000 134,442
3 30,001 35,000 99,886
2 35,001 40,000 75,500
2 45,001 50,000 100,000
2 50,001 55,000 104,067
1 55,001 60,000 55,545
1 60,001 65,000 60,255
2 65,001 70,000 132,250
1 70,001 75,000 75,000
2 80,001 85,000 164,700
1 85,001 90,000 87,100
1 115,001 120,000 119,000
1 145,001 150,000 145,500
1 170,001 175,000 172,000
1 215,001 220,000 220,000
1 250,001 255,000 252,572
3 280,001 285,000 852,337
1 475,001 480,000 479,013
1 995,001 1,000,000 1,000,000
1 1,240,001 1,245,000 1,241,538
1 1,415,001 1,420,000 1,416,088
1 2,060,001 2,065,000 2,063,192
1 2,275,001 2,280,000 2,276,152
1 4,310,001 4,315,000 4,310,670
1 4,410,001 4,415,000 4,410,485
1 4,560,001 4,565,000 4,561,607
1 28,555,001 28,560,000 28,556,744
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Tata Textile Mills Limited

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER OF
CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS SHAREHOLDER SHARES HELD PERCENTAGE
Directors, their Spouse(s) and Minor Children 12 42,527,599 75.95
NIT & ICP 5 2,367,882 4.23
Banks, Development Finance Institutions,Non 2 4,768 001
Banking Financial Institutions
Insurance Companies 3 13,576 0.02
Modarabas and Mutual Funds 4 2,687,133 4.80
Others 19 373,377 0.67
General Public-Foreign 2 21,000 0.04
General Public-Local 3,587 7,998,279 14.28
3,634 55,993,614 100.00
No. of
Detail of Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held
AS AT JUNE 30, 2022
DIRECTORS, THEIR SPOUSE(S) & MINOR
Mr. Mazhar Valjee (Chairman/Director) 1 7,040
Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata (Chief Executives) 1 28,556,744
Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata (Director) 1 4,561,607
Mr. Bilal Shahid Tata (Director) 2 4,582,485
Mr. Muhammad Jawaid Igbal (Director) 1 4,040
Mr. Farooq Advani (Director) 1 500
Mr. Tayyeb Afzal (Director) 1 6,500
Ms. Samar Shahid (Director) 1 4,310,670
Mrs. Saiga Shahid (W/o Mr. Shahid Anwar Tata) 1 479,013
Mrs. Sara Adeel (W/o Mr. Adeel Shahid Tata) 1 15,000
Mrs. Bushra Tayyeb Afzal (W/o Mr. Tayyeb Afzal) 1 4,000
NIT & ICP 12 42,527,599
Investment Corporation of Pakistan 4 91,730
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust 1 2,276,152
BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL 5 2,367,882
INSTITUTIONS, NON-BANKING FINANCIAL INSTITUATIONS
National Development Finance Corporation 1 3,223
National Bank of Pakistan 1 1,545
INSURANCE COMPANIES (e
GHAF Limited 1 10,000
Central Insurance Co. Ltd. 2 3,576
3 13,576
MODARABAS AND MUTUAL FUNDS
CDC - Trustee AKD Opportunity Fund 1 1,241,538
CDC - Trustee Golden Arrow Stock Fund 1 1,416,088
Guardian Modaraba Management (Pvt) Ltd. 1 5,483
B.R.R. Investments (Pvt.) Limited 1 24,024
4 2,687,133



OTHERS

IDBL (ICP Unit)

Y.S. Securities & Services (Pvt) Ltd.
Roomi Fabrics Ltd.

Fateh Textile Mills Ltd.

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund

Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund Trust

NH Capital (Private) Limited

Maple Leaf Capital Limited

AKD Securities Limited

Fikrees (Private) Limited

MRA Securities Limited

Sarkarwala Capital Securities (Private) Limited

Salim Sozer Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Muhammad Salim Kasmani Securities (Private) Limited
Naseer Shahid Ltd.

Securities Exchange Authority

The Administrator Abandoned Properties

GENERAL PUBLIC

Foreign

Local

Grand Total

Shareholders Holding 10% or more

Shahid Anwar Tata

No. of
Shareholders
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Shares Held

25,862
132
10,500
1,861
252,572
8,864
2
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33,190
6,000
3,500
15,000
15,000
127
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3,587

373,377

21,000
7,998,279

3,589

8,019,279

3,634

55,993,614

Shares Held
28,556,744

Percentage

51.00




